Model SA-220
Gas Detector
Toxics - Oxygen Deficiency - Combustibles - VOCs - Refrigerants
"Built on experience, driven by innovation,
and guided by intuition"
•	 Rugged & Reliable
•	 Fast & Accurate
•	 Easy Install & Auto Configuration

Smart Sensor Sensor technology dependent Humidity Range 0-99% RH non-condensing
1 Specifications subject to change without notice. *Power consumption is number of sensors installed and sensor technology selection dependent.
Order Guide
Model Number
SA-220-N1M Gas Detector with Display indicator, Non-Hazardous, ABS housing, MODBUS output, user interface via Android handheld
SA-220-ANM Gas Detector with Display indicator, Non-Hazardous, Aluminum housing, MODBUS output, user interface via Android handheld
SA-220-AHM Gas Detector with Display indicator, Non-Hazardous,  C1D1 ISB and Aluminum, MODBUS output, user interface via Android handheld
SA-220-SHM Gas Detector with Display,  C1D1 ISB and SS316 housing, MODBUS output, Relay output, user interface via Android handheld
*** Engineered to comply with Class I, Div 1 standards, certification in progress.
Features - Functions
•	 Full Color Digital Display
•	 Non-Intrusive Magnetic Interface